DM Udspring 2010
Lyngby Svemmehal
Lyngby

17. april 2010 ~ 18. april 2010
Detailed Results

1m damer
Dive Height DD J1

1 Falkenberg, Sara -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub

104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 40
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 25
303C Reverse 1¥2 Somersaults 1 21 45
403C Inward 1¥2 Somersaults 1 22 65
5221D Back Somersault ¥2 Twist 1 1,7 35
3m damer
Dive Height DD J1

1 Falkenberg, Sara -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,6 5,0
203C Back 1¥2 Somersaults 3 19 6,0
303C Reverse 1%2 Somersaults 3 20 3,0
403C Inward 1¥2 Somersaults 3 19 45
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 15
1m herrer
Dive Height DD J1

1 Klein Kristensen, Daniel -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub

5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 55
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 75
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 7,0
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 7,0
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 75

5134D Forward 1¥2 Somersaults 2 Twist 1 26 6,0
2 Juel-Berg, Johan -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 6,0
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 65
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 1 30 45
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 7,0

5134D Forward 1¥2 Somersaults 2 Twist 1 26 6,0

5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 1 25 55
3  Hall Kriegbaum, Jonas -- AGF Udspring

5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 1 21 50
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 65
203C Back 1%z Somersaults 1 20 7,0
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 3,0

5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 1 25 4,0
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 55
4  Overby, Jesper -- AGF Udspring
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 55
403C Inward 1¥2 Somersaults 1 22 75
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 50
303C Reverse 1¥2 Somersaults 1 21 6,0

5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 1 26 25

5225D Back Somersault 2¥2 Twists 1 2,7 6,0
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Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points
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1m herrer
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

5 Andersen, Jimmi -- Them Svemmeklub

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 6,0 55 45 50 6,0 16,5 28,05 28,05
203C Back 1%z Somersaults 1 20 50 45 55 50 6,0 155 31,00 59,05
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 55 50 50 50 35 15,0 31,50 90,55
403C Inward 1¥2 Somersaults 1 22 55 55 6,0 60 6,0 17,5 38,50 129,05
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 60 6,0 50 55 55 17,0 37,40 166,45
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 35 35 40 30 35 10,5 25,20 191,65
6 Rasmussen, Tobias -- AGF Udspring
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 30 35 35 35 35 10,5 27,30 27,30
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 65 60 65 6,0 65 19,0 45,60 72,90
203C Back 1¥2 Somersaults 1 20 30 35 30 30 45 9,5 19,00 91,90
303C Reverse 1%z Somersaults 1 21 35 40 40 40 50 12,0 25,20 117,10
5132D Forward 1¥2 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 6,0 6,0 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 39,60 156,70
5331D Reverse 1% Somersaults ¥2 Twist 1 22 30 50 60 45 55 15,0 33,00 189,70
7  Mglgaard, Simon -- FREM Odense
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 55 60 6,0 55 55 17,0 28,90 28,90
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 45 40 50 45 45 13,5 29,70 58,60
203C Back 1%z Somersaults 1 20 30 25 25 30 30 85 17,00 75,60
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 20 20 25 25 25 7,0 14,70 90,30
403C Inward 1¥2 Somersaults 1 22 45 45 50 45 50 14,0 30,80 121,10
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 50 55 55 50 50 155 37,20 158,30
8  Gronbaek, Anders -- AGF Udspring
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 30 35 40 35 40 11,0 26,40 26,40
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 50 40 45 50 45 14,0 33,60 60,00
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 30 25 25 25 30 8,0 18,40 78,40
303C Reverse 1¥2 Somersaults 1 21 25 25 25 25 25 75 1575 94,15
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 1 26 35 30 15 3,0 30 9,0 2340 117,55
5225D Back Somersault 2Y2 Twists 1 27 40 40 45 40 50 12,5 33,75 151,30
3m herrer
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

1 Klein Kristensen, Daniel -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub

107B Forward 3% Somersaults 3 31 55 55 65 65 55 17,5 54,25 54,25
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 65 60 65 65 65 19,5 58,50 112,75
305C Reverse 22 Somersaults 3 28 80 75 75 75 85 23,0 64,40 177,15
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 70 70 75 75 7,0 21,5 58,05 235,20
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 85 75 80 80 8,0 240 72,00 307,20
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 85 75 80 70 75 23,0 55,20 362,40
2 Juel-Berg, Johan -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 65 65 60 70 7,0 20,0 56,00 56,00
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 70 60 65 70 65 20,0 56,00 112,00
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 55 55 50 55 45 16,0 44,80 156,80
405C Inward 22 Somersaults 3 27 55 55 50 60 55 16,5 44,55 201,35
5136D Forward 1% Somersaults 3 Twist 3 30 55 50 50 70 55 16,0 48,00 249,35
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 70 70 75 75 75 22,0 52,80 302,15
3 Overby, Jesper -- AGF Udspring
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 6,0 60 65 70 65 19,0 45,60 45,60
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 60 55 6,0 6,0 55 17,5 36,75 82,35
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 35 30 35 45 40 11,0 24,20 106,55
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 23 45 40 40 40 45 12,5 28,75 135,30
5136D Forward 1¥2 Somersaults 3 Twist 3 30 45 45 45 45 50 13,5 40,50 175,80
5237D Back 1% Somersaults 3% Twists 3 33 45 40 55 45 50 14,0 46,20 222,00

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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3m herrer
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

4  Rasmussen, Tobias -- AGF Udspring

107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 35 35 40 40 35 11,0 30,80 30,80
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 65 65 70 65 65 19,5 40,95 71,75
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 2,7 50 45 50 50 50 15,0 40,50 112,25
205C Back 2¥%2 Somersaults 3 28 40 35 50 50 45 13,5 37,80 150,05
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 25 30 35 40 35 10,0 28,00 178,05
5331D Reverse 1% Somersaults ¥2 Twist 3 21 55 50 55 50 6,0 16,0 33,60 211,65
5 Gronbaek, Anders -- AGF Udspring
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 50 45 6,0 50 6,0 16,0 38,40 38,40
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 2,7 40 40 45 45 45 13,0 35,10 73,50
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 40 50 50 45 45 14,0 30,80 104,30
303C Reverse 1%z Somersaults 3 20 55 55 55 55 6,0 16,5 33,00 137,30
5136D Forward 1¥2 Somersaults 3 Twist 3 30 50 35 40 40 50 13,0 39,00 176,30
5235D Back 1% Somersaults 2% Twists 3 28 35 30 40 40 40 11,5 32,20 208,50
6  Andersen, Jimmi -- Them Svgmmeklub
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 50 50 55 55 55 16,0 38,40 38,40
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 50 50 50 50 45 15,0 33,00 71,40
303C Reverse 1¥2 Somersaults 3 20 55 45 50 50 45 14,5 29,00 100,40
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 6,0 6,0 6,0 50 6,0 18,0 37,80 138,20
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 3 25 25 40 30 35 35 10,0 25,00 163,20
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 55 55 55 6,0 55 16,5 39,60 202,80
7  Mglgaard, Simon -- FREM Odense
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 50 50 50 45 50 15,0 24,00 24,00
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 55 60 50 60 50 16,5 34,65 58,65
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 45 45 45 6,0 50 14,0 30,80 89,45
303C Reverse 1¥2 Somersaults 3 20 55 55 6,0 55 6,0 17,0 34,00 123,45
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 50 55 50 45 55 155 32,55 156,00
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 6,0 55 6,0 55 55 17,0 40,80 196,80
8 Hall Kriegbaum, Jonas -- AGF Udspring
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 6,0 55 55 55 6,0 17,0 40,80 40,80
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 60 6,0 65 7,0 6,5 19,0 45,60 86,40
303C Reverse 1¥2 Somersaults 3 20 45 50 45 45 40 13,5 27,00 113,40
405C Inward 2¥2 Somersaults 3 27 40 45 40 4,0 45 12,5 33,75 147,15
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 10 10 25 20 20 5,0 14,00 161,15
107C Forward 32 Somersaults 3 28 30 30 35 30 35 95 26,60 187,75
A 1m piger
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Falkenberg, Sara -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub
101B Forward Dive 1 13 50 55 55 50 55 16,0 20,80 20,80
201C Back Dive 1 15 65 65 70 70 7,0 20,5 30,75 51,55
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 60 6,0 60 6,0 7,0 18,0 28,80 80,35
401B Inward Dive 1 15 60 55 55 6,0 6,0 17,5 26,25 106,60
5221D Back Somersault ¥2 Twist 1 1,7 50 6,0 55 55 55 16,5 28,05 134,65
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 60 55 55 6,0 6,0 17,5 29,75 164,40
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 55 55 55 55 55 16,5 33,00 197,40
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 20 20 15 25 25 6,5 13,65 211,05
403C Inward 1¥2 Somersaults 1 22 55 55 55 60 55 16,5 36,30 247,35

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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A 1m piger

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

2  Baron Larsen, Avital -- AGF Udspring

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 55 55 60 60 55 17,0 28,90 28,90
401B Inward Dive 1 15 50 55 55 60 55 16,5 24,75 53,65
201B Back Dive 1 16 40 45 40 45 40 12,5 20,00 73,65
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 50 40 35 6,0 6,0 15,0 25,50 99,15
5411B Inward Dive % Twist 1 1,7 45 50 40 50 45 14,0 23,80 122,95
403C Inward 1¥2 Somersaults 1 22 55 55 55 55 50 16,5 36,30 159,25
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 35 35 40 45 40 11,5 25,30 184,55
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 40 45 40 50 45 13,0 26,00 210,55
302C Reverse Somersault 1 16 25 20 40 50 35 10,0 16,00 226,55
A 3m piger
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Falkenberg, Sara -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub
101B Forward Dive 3 15 70 65 6,0 6,0 55 18,5 27,75 27,75
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 75 65 70 55 7,0 20,5 34,85 62,60
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 35 40 35 35 25 10,5 18,90 81,50
403C Inward 1¥2 Somersaults 3 19 40 45 55 50 4,0 135 25,65 107,15
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 3 20 45 40 35 45 40 12,5 25,00 132,15
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 70 55 6,0 55 18,0 28,80 160,95
203C Back 1% Somersaults 3 19 40 45 45 40 35 12,5 23,75 184,70
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 20 25 3,0 40 25 35 9,0 18,00 202,70
404C  Inward Double Somersault 3 24 15 20 20 10 1,0 45 10,80 213,50
A 1m drenge
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

1 Klein Kristensen, Daniel -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 75 80 85 75 80 23,5 39,95 39,95
201B Back Dive 1 16 70 80 80 80 65 23,0 36,80 76,75
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 75 75 75 75 75 22,5 38,25 115,00
401B Inward Dive 1 15 75 80 80 7,0 65 22,5 33,75 148,75
5132D Forward 1¥2 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 65 70 65 65 65 195 42,90 191,65
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 60 65 65 6,0 6,0 18,5 48,10 239,75
203B Back 1% Somersaults 1 23 50 60 7,0 60 55 17,5 40,25 280,00
303B Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 24 6,0 65 65 65 6,0 19,0 45,60 325,60
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 75 75 80 70 75 22,5 54,00 379,60
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 1 26 65 70 65 65 7,0 20,0 52,00 431,60
2 Hall Kriegbaum, Jonas -- AGF Udspring
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 55 55 6,0 65 65 18,0 30,60 30,60
401B Inward Dive 1 15 80 75 75 80 75 23,0 34,50 65,10
201B Back Dive 1 16 70 70 70 70 75 21,0 33,60 98,70
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 55 6,0 60 65 6,0 18,0 30,60 129,30
5231D Back 1% Somersaults ¥2 Twist 1 21 6,0 60 65 65 7,0 19,0 39,90 169,20
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 1 25 35 35 45 35 3,0 10,5 26,25 195,45
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 65 6,0 60 6,0 6,0 18,0 43,20 238,65
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 70 70 70 70 65 21,0 42,00 280,65
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 30 30 35 25 30 9,0 18,90 299,55
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 26 70 70 65 70 75 21,0 54,60 354,15
A 3m drenge
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

1 Klein Kristensen, Daniel -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 80 75 85 85 8,0 24,5 39,20 39,20
201B Back Dive 3 18 75 80 80 75 80 235 4230 8150

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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A 3m drenge

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 80 60 75 80 75 23,0 43,70 125,20
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 85 75 85 80 8,0 245 51,45 176,65

5132D Forward 1¥2 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 80 75 85 75 75 23,0 48,30 224,95
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 3 31 40 30 35 40 40 11,5 3565 260,60
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 55 6,0 50 6,0 6,0 17,5 52,50 313,10
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 3 28 75 65 65 70 75 21,0 58,80 371,90
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 75 80 75 75 75 22,5 60,75 432,65

5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 30 75 75 70 75 75 22,5 67,50 500,15
2  Hall Kriegbaum, Jonas -- AGF Udspring
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 65 65 60 65 19,5 31,20 31,20
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 60 6,0 65 6,0 6,5 18,5 38,85 70,05
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 40 50 35 45 5,0 13,5 24,30 94,35
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 05 15 15 05 05 2,5 4,75 99,10

5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 55 6,0 50 55 55 16,5 33,00 132,10
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 70 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 50,40 182,50

5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 60 65 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,5 44,40 226,90
405C Inward 22 Somersaults 3 27 50 6,0 45 50 45 145 39,15 266,05
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 20 50 35 40 45 40 12,5 25,00 291,05
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 05 10 05 15 1,0 2,5 7,00 298,05
B 1m piger

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Pedersen, Caroline -- FREM Odense
201C Back Dive 1 15 55 6,0 60 65 6,0 18,0 27,00 27,00
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 50 45 45 35 40 13,0 20,80 47,80

5211A Back Dive %2 Twist 1 1,8 55 6,0 55 55 5,0 16,5 29,70 77,50
101B Forward Dive 1 1,3 50 45 50 45 50 14,5 18,85 96,35
401B Inward Dive 1 15 70 70 70 55 6,0 20,0 30,00 126,35
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 30 35 30 20 30 9,0 19,80 146,15
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 50 50 45 55 55 15,5 26,35 172,50
203C Back 1¥2 Somersaults 1 20 55 45 55 35 40 14,0 28,00 200,50
2  Grognfeldt, Natasja -- Farum-Familie-Svem
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 40 45 55 40 45 13,0 15,60 15,60
201C Back Dive 1 15 40 40 40 45 40 12,0 18,00 33,60
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 35 45 35 40 4,0 11,5 18,40 52,00
401C Inward Dive 1 14 60 65 65 6,0 6,0 18,5 25,90 77,90

5211A Back Dive ¥ Twist 1 18 45 40 45 55 5,0 14,0 25,20 103,10
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 35 40 40 35 35 11,0 17,60 120,70
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 45 55 55 45 50 15,0 24,00 144,70
202C Back Somersault 1 15 50 55 50 50 55 155 23,25 167,95
B 3m piger

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Pedersen, Caroline -- FREM Odense
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 10 05 10 10 05 2,5 4,25 4,25
301C Reverse Dive 3 18 25 30 35 40 45 10,5 18,90 23,15

5211A Back Dive ¥z Twist 3 20 55 40 55 55 35 15,0 30,00 53,15
101B Forward Dive 3 15 55 55 6,0 6,0 7,0 17,5 26,25 79,40
401B Inward Dive 3 14 65 65 65 65 6,0 19,5 27,30 106,70
403C Inward 1¥2 Somersaults 3 19 50 55 55 6,0 55 16,5 31,35 138,05
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 40 50 45 50 35 13,5 21,60 159,65
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 60 6,0 55 6,0 6,5 18,0 39,60 199,25

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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B 3m piger

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

2  Hojer Wang, Isabel -- AGF Udspring

101B Forward Dive 3 1,5 45 45 55 45 45 13,5 20,25 20,25
401B Inward Dive 3 14 45 40 55 45 40 13,0 18,20 38,45
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 30 35 45 35 45 11,5 20,70 59,15
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 30 35 45 35 40 11,0 20,90 80,05
5411B Inward Dive % Twist 3 16 30 40 45 40 35 11,5 18,40 98,45
5211A Back Dive ¥ Twist 3 20 35 50 45 45 50 14,0 28,00 126,45
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 30 40 40 35 35 11,0 17,60 144,05
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 19 45 50 50 50 55 15,0 28,50 172,55
3  Grgnfeldt, Natasja -- Farum-Familie-Svam
101C Forward Dive 3 14 50 45 55 50 50 15,0 21,00 21,00
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 55 55 55 55 50 16,5 28,05 49,05
301C Reverse Dive 3 18 10 05 40 10 35 55 9,90 58,95
401C Inward Dive 3 1,3 65 65 70 60 55 19,0 24,70 83,65
5211A Back Dive ¥ Twist 3 20 40 40 35 30 3,0 10,5 21,00 104,65
103C Forward 1¥2 Somersaults 3 15 35 35 50 40 45 12,0 18,00 122,65
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 19 40 45 50 40 55 13,5 25,65 148,30
302C Reverse Somersault 3 1,7 40 45 45 45 35 13,0 22,10 170,40
B 1m drenge
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Olsen, Rasmus -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 60 70 65 65 65 19,5 33,15 33,15
201B Back Dive 1 16 60 60 65 7,0 8,0 19,5 31,20 64,35
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 55 55 50 60 65 17,0 28,90 93,25
401B Inward Dive 1 15 60 6,0 60 6,0 55 18,0 27,00 120,25
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 55 55 50 60 55 16,5 36,30 156,55
105C Forward 22 Somersaults 1 24 50 55 45 50 50 15,0 36,00 192,55
403C Inward 1¥2 Somersaults 1 22 60 6,0 65 65 7,0 19,0 41,80 234,35
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 45 55 6,0 60 55 17,0 34,00 268,35
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 25 25 35 30 35 9,0 18,90 287,25
2  Kempf, Asger -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 70 70 70 60 6,0 20,0 34,00 34,00
201B Back Dive 1 16 60 70 70 75 8,0 21,5 34,40 68,40
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 20 25 30 3,0 15 7,5 12,75 81,15
401B Inward Dive 1 15 60 65 60 60 6,0 18,0 27,00 108,15
5211A Back Dive ¥z Twist 1 18 15 15 35 10 20 5,0 9,00 117,15
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 55 60 65 60 55 17,5 38,50 155,65
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 45 40 45 40 45 13,0 26,00 181,65
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 45 45 6,0 50 4,0 14,0 30,80 212,45
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist 1 19 45 45 45 50 4,0 13,5 25,65 238,10
3  Mglgaard, Simon -- FREM Odense
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 3,0 50 55 45 40 13,5 22,95 22,95
401B Inward Dive 1 15 55 50 55 55 55 16,5 24,75 47,70
201B Back Dive 1 16 40 45 50 55 55 15,0 24,00 71,70
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 25 25 45 3,0 45 10,0 17,00 88,70
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 30 30 40 35 25 9,5 20,90 109,60
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 30 20 35 30 35 9,5 19,00 128,60
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 20 20 20 25 20 6,0 12,60 141,20
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 45 45 45 50 5,0 14,0 30,80 172,00
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 25 20 25 25 15 7,0 16,80 188,80

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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B 1m drenge

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

4  Laugesen, Tobias -- Strib Udspring og Trampolin

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 30 35 30 35 35 10,0 17,00 17,00
201A Back Dive 1 1,7 30 40 45 35 40 11,5 19,55 36,55
302C Reverse Somersault 1 16 35 30 30 35 40 10,0 16,00 52,55
401C Inward Dive 1 14 25 45 45 40 35 12,0 16,80 69,35
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 1 21 25 25 30 35 35 9,0 18,90 88,25
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 35 40 40 4,0 35 11,5 25,30 113,55
202B Back Somersault 1 16 25 15 25 20 35 7,0 11,20 124,75
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 15 20 25 20 25 6,5 10,40 135,15
5123D forl salto m 1¥2 krue 1 21 25 25 20 15 20 6,5 13,65 148,80
B 3m drenge
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Olsen, Rasmus -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 65 70 6,0 65 19,5 31,20 31,20
201B Back Dive 3 18 55 60 55 55 55 16,5 29,70 60,90
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 70 65 70 70 7,0 21,0 39,90 100,80
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 65 60 65 65 65 19,5 40,95 141,75
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 6,0 60 60 55 55 17,5 36,75 178,50
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 55 6,0 55 55 55 16,5 39,60 218,10
405C Inward 22 Somersaults 3 27 45 50 50 40 40 135 36,45 254,55
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 60 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 39,60 294,15
303C Reverse 1%, Somersaults 3 20 6,0 6,0 50 6,0 6,0 18,0 36,00 330,15
2  Kempf, Asger -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 55 55 55 50 55 16,5 26,40 26,40
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 35 35 35 3,0 30 10,0 18,00 44,40
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 60 55 55 6,0 6,0 17,5 33,25 77,65
401B Inward Dive 3 14 75 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 29,40 107,05
5132D Forward 1¥2 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 40 40 35 40 30 115 24,15 131,20
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 6,0 6,0 55 60 55 17,5 42,00 173,20
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 40 40 3,0 40 35 11,5 25,30 198,50
303C Reverse 1¥2 Somersaults 3 20 65 6,0 65 7,0 6,5 19,5 39,00 237,50
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 35 45 40 45 40 125 26,25 263,75
3  Mglgaard, Simon -- FREM Odense
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 55 60 6,0 55 55 17,0 27,20 27,20
401B Inward Dive 3 14 60 60 55 50 55 17,0 23,80 51,00
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 45 55 45 40 4,0 13,0 23,40 74,40
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 50 55 50 50 55 155 29,45 103,85
5132D Forward 1¥2 Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 45 40 40 40 35 12,0 25,20 129,05
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 45 45 50 55 50 14,5 31,90 160,95
303C Reverse 1¥2 Somersaults 3 20 50 45 35 50 50 145 29,00 189,95
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 60 55 55 6,0 55 17,0 35,70 225,65
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 40 40 40 35 3,0 11,5 27,60 253,25
C 1m piger
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

1 Hedegaard, Victoria -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub

101B Forward Dive 1 1,3 40 50 30 40 40 12,0 15,60 15,60 2
201C Back Dive 1 15 60 65 65 60 65 19,0 28,50 44,10
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 60 55 65 55 6,0 17,5 28,00 72,10
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 55 6,0 65 45 55 17,0 25,50 97,60
5211A Back Dive ¥ Twist 1 1,8 40 45 45 40 45 13,0 23,40 121,00
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 65 65 60 6,0 6,5 19,0 30,40 151,40
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 60 55 50 55 55 16,5 26,40 177,80

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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C 1m piger

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

2 Hippe Brun, Emilie -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub

101C Forward Dive 1 12 45 45 45 50 45 13,5 16,20 16,20
401B Inward Dive 1 15 50 55 50 55 50 155 23,25 39,45
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 45 40 30 3,0 35 10,5 16,80 56,25
201C Back Dive 1 15 60 70 70 70 55 20,0 30,00 86,25
5211A Back Dive ¥ Twist 1 1,8 40 40 35 40 30 11,5 20,70 106,95
103C Forward 1¥2 Somersaults 1 16 50 50 55 55 50 155 24,80 131,75
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 30 30 25 35 30 9,0 19,80 151,55
3 Marschall, Simone -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub
101B Forward Dive 1 1,3 55 50 45 45 50 14,5 18,85 18,85
201B Back Dive 1 16 40 45 40 35 30 11,5 18,40 37,25
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 35 30 45 35 40 11,0 17,60 54,85
401B Inward Dive 1 15 45 50 50 40 4,0 13,5 20,25 75,10
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist 1 19 35 40 45 45 45 13,0 24,70 99,80
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 50 50 50 55 55 15,5 24,80 124,60
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 55 45 50 55 50 155 24,80 149,40
C 3m piger
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

1 Hedegaard, Victoria -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub

101C Forward Dive 3 14 60 6,0 65 6,0 6,0 18,0 25,20 25,20
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 65 60 60 6,0 55 18,0 30,60 55,80
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 65 65 55 50 6,0 18,0 32,40 88,20
403C Inward 1¥2 Somersaults 3 19 45 40 40 40 45 12,5 23,75 111,95
5211A Back Dive ¥ Twist 3 20 45 45 50 40 45 13,5 27,00 138,95
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 50 55 55 50 55 16,0 25,60 164,55
203C Back 1¥2 Somersaults 3 19 35 35 45 45 40 12,0 22,80 187,35
2 Jensen, Ane Naur -- AGF Udspring
101B Forward Dive 3 15 50 55 55 55 55 16,5 24,75 24,75
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 45 55 45 55 55 15,5 26,35 51,10
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 3,0 40 40 50 35 11,5 20,70 71,80
401B Inward Dive 3 14 35 30 30 3,0 30 9,0 12,60 84,40
5211A Back Dive ¥ Twist 3 20 45 50 60 50 55 15,5 31,00 115,40
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 60 60 6,0 55 6,0 18,0 28,80 144,20
403C Inward 1¥2 Somersaults 3 19 55 55 65 6,0 55 17,0 32,30 176,50
3 Marschall, Simone -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub
101B Forward Dive 3 15 35 45 50 45 5,0 14,0 21,00 21,00
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 55 6,0 55 40 55 16,5 28,05 49,05
301C Reverse Dive 3 18 25 35 35 40 4,0 11,0 19,80 68,85
401C Inward Dive 3 13 35 45 50 45 5,0 14,0 18,20 87,05
5111B Forward Dive ¥ Twist 3 19 45 50 6,0 55 55 16,0 30,40 117,45
103C Forward 1¥2 Somersaults 3 15 25 35 35 25 30 9,0 13,50 130,95
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 19 30 30 35 35 40 10,0 19,00 149,95

4  Hippe Brun, Emilie -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub

101C Forward Dive 3 14 50 55 6,0 6,0 6,0 17,5 24,50 24,50
401B Inward Dive 3 14 30 40 40 40 45 12,0 16,80 41,30
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 40 40 55 40 45 12,5 22,50 63,80
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 55 55 55 6,0 6,0 17,0 28,90 92,70
5211A Back Dive % Twist 3 20 30 30 25 30 35 9,0 18,00 110,70
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 3 15 25 20 35 20 20 6,5 9,75 120,45
403C Inward 1¥2 Somersaults 3 19 30 45 40 35 45 12,0 22,80 143,25
C 1m drenge
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

1 Egholm, Elias -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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C 1m drenge

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
101B Forward Dive 1 13 65 55 70 60 65 19,0 24,70 24,70
201C Back Dive 1 15 70 75 55 70 70 21,0 31,50 56,20
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 65 65 70 6,0 65 195 31,20 87,40
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 6,0 60 65 60 65 18,5 40,70 128,10

5132D Forward 1¥2 Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 40 6,0 6,0 55 6,0 17,5 38,50 166,60
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 6,0 50 65 45 55 16,5 39,60 206,20
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 40 50 45 45 40 13,0 26,00 232,20
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 1 21 70 60 60 55 55 17,5 36,75 268,95
2  Sorensen, Niklas Nybro -- AGF Udspring
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 75 70 65 7,0 6,0 20,5 34,85 34,85
201B Back Dive 1 16 70 65 70 70 75 21,0 33,60 68,45
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 60 65 60 65 65 19,0 32,30 100,75
401B Inward Dive 1 15 70 65 70 75 7,0 21,0 31,50 132,25

5211A Back Dive ¥z Twist 1 1,8 65 6,0 65 55 55 18,0 32,40 164,65
403C Inward 1¥2 Somersaults 1 22 30 45 45 30 35 11,0 24,20 188,85
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 50 55 6,0 6,0 55 17,0 34,00 222,85
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 25 40 25 35 25 8,5 18,70 241,55
3 Vorm, Lucas -- Farum-Familie-Svgm
102B  Forward Somersault 1 15 55 50 50 55 50 155 23,25 23,25
403C Inward 1¥2 Somersaults 1 22 50 45 50 55 45 14,5 31,90 55,15
201C Back Dive 1 15 35 35 35 40 35 10,5 15,75 70,90
302C Reverse Somersault 1 16 25 30 25 25 20 7,5 12,00 82,90

5211A Back Dive ¥z Twist 1 1,8 35 15 35 40 30 10,0 18,00 100,90
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 60 55 55 55 50 16,5 28,05 128,95

5411B Inward Dive % Twist 1 1,7 40 40 40 50 45 12,5 21,25 150,20
203C Back 1¥2 Somersaults 1 20 35 35 45 40 40 11,5 23,00 173,20

4  Hansen, Jens Rgnn -- Strib Udspring og Trampolin

101B Forward Dive 1 1,3 55 55 45 50 45 15,0 19,50 19,50
201A Back Dive 1 1,7 35 45 45 50 4,0 13,0 22,10 41,60
302C Reverse Somersault 1 16 30 35 35 30 35 10,0 16,00 57,60
401C Inward Dive 1 14 40 40 40 40 40 12,0 16,80 74,40
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist 1 19 35 40 45 35 4,0 115 21,85 96,25
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 45 40 50 50 35 13,5 22,95 119,20
202C Back Somersault 1 1,5 40 35 40 45 35 11,5 17,25 136,45
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 55 45 45 55 55 155 24,80 161,25
5 Kriegbaum, Alfred -- AGF Udspring
101B Forward Dive 1 13 40 45 45 40 35 12,5 16,25 16,25
401C Inward Dive 1 1,4 50 50 50 55 45 15,0 21,00 37,25
201C Back Dive 1 15 45 40 50 55 50 145 21,75 59,00
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 40 40 45 50 40 12,5 20,00 79,00
5211A Back Dive ¥ Twist 1 18 15 35 25 40 20 8,0 14,40 93,40
103C Forward 1%, Somersaults 1 16 50 50 50 50 55 150 24,00 117,40
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 25 25 35 30 20 8,0 12,80 130,20
202C Back Somersault 1 15 35 30 30 35 25 95 1425 144,45
6 Rasmussen, Daniel Winther -- FREM Odense
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 45 45 50 55 50 14,5 17,40 17,40
401C Inward Dive 1 14 40 55 45 50 5,0 14,5 20,30 37,70
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist 1 19 10 10 15 15 1,0 3,5 6,65 44,35
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 40 40 35 35 35 11,0 16,50 60,85
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 35 40 35 25 3,0 10,0 16,00 76,85
302C Reverse Somersault 1 16 30 35 35 35 30 10,0 16,00 92,85
202C Back Somersault 1 15 35 35 25 30 25 9,0 13,50 106,35
103C Forward 1¥2 Somersaults 1 16 45 45 45 45 45 135 21,60 127,95

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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C 1m drenge

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

7 Fomsgaard, Jacob -- Farum-Familie-Svgm

401C Inward Dive 1 14 40 50 45 45 45 13,5 18,90 18,90
302C Reverse Somersault 1 16 40 25 35 35 30 10,0 16,00 34,90
102C Forward Somersault 1 14 55 50 55 45 35 15,0 21,00 55,90
202B Back Somersault 1 16 45 40 45 40 35 12,5 20,00 75,90
5111A Forward Dive % Twist 1 18 15 25 05 05 1,0 3,0 5,40 81,30
103C Forward 1¥2 Somersaults 1 16 35 35 40 25 25 9,5 15,20 96,50
203C Back 1%z Somersaults 1 20 25 10 35 20 20 6,5 13,00 109,50
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 40 25 35 35 30 10,0 16,00 125,50

8 Pedersen, Adam Lefoli -- Strib Udspring og Trampolin

101B Forward Dive 1 1,3 30 35 35 40 30 10,0 13,00 13,00
201A Back Dive 1 1,7 15 20 40 25 25 7,0 11,90 24,90
302C Reverse Somersault 1 16 35 35 25 35 3,0 10,0 16,00 40,90
401C Inward Dive 1 14 35 40 45 45 4,0 12,5 17,50 58,40
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist 1 19 00 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 58,40
102B  Forward Somersault 1 15 25 35 35 40 35 10,5 15,75 74,15
202A Back Somersault 1 1,7 15 10 15 30 20 5,0 8,50 82,65
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 30 35 35 30 35 10,0 16,00 98,65
C 3m drenge
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Sorensen, Niklas Nybro -- AGF Udspring
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 70 75 75 70 7,0 21,5 34,40 34,40
201B Back Dive 3 18 70 75 70 70 65 21,0 37,80 72,20
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 60 60 50 60 65 18,0 34,20 106,40
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 60 65 65 6,5 6,0 19,0 39,90 146,30
5211A Back Dive ¥ Twist 3 20 75 80 75 70 75 22,5 45,00 191,30
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 55 6,0 60 60 55 17,5 38,50 229,80
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 43,20 273,00
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 3 20 6,0 65 60 65 6,0 18,5 37,00 310,00
2 Egholm, Elias -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 55 60 70 65 6,0 18,5 29,60 29,60
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 65 60 75 65 6,0 19,0 32,30 61,90
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 50 50 50 50 50 15,0 27,00 88,90
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 60 60 75 6,0 6,0 18,0 37,80 126,70
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 6,0 50 50 60 65 17,0 35,70 162,40
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 30 20 45 35 35 10,0 28,00 190,40
405C Inward 22 Somersaults 3 27 55 50 55 55 6,0 16,5 44,55 234,95
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 3 25 6,0 50 55 55 55 16,5 41,25 276,20
3  Kriegbaum, Alfred -- AGF Udspring
101B Forward Dive 3 1,5 50 50 50 45 50 15,0 22,50 22,50
401C Inward Dive 3 1,3 55 55 50 55 55 16,5 21,45 43,95
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 45 50 55 50 50 15,0 25,50 69,45
301C Reverse Dive 3 18 45 45 45 40 4,0 13,0 23,40 92,85
5211A Back Dive ¥ Twist 3 20 20 35 30 35 35 10,0 20,00 112,85
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 45 45 55 45 45 13,5 21,60 134,45
403C Inward 1¥2 Somersaults 3 19 20 25 25 20 20 6,5 12,35 146,80
202C Back Somersault 3 16 25 30 25 30 20 8,0 12,80 159,60
D 1m piger
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Benthin, Leerke -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub
101B Forward Dive 1 13 45 45 50 50 45 14,0 18,20 18,20
201C Back Dive 1 15 6,0 55 60 6,0 50 17,5 26,25 44,45
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 45 50 50 50 5,0 15,0 24,00 68,45

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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D 1m piger

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
401B Inward Dive 1 15 60 55 6,0 55 6,0 17,5 26,25 94,70
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 35 45 45 45 45 135 21,60 116,30
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 40 45 40 55 5,0 135 21,60 137,90
2  Gamby Jensen, Clara -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub
101B Forward Dive 1 1,3 40 50 45 45 40 13,0 16,90 16,90
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 40 50 50 50 55 15,0 22,50 39,40
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 35 45 45 50 5,0 14,0 22,40 61,80
401B Inward Dive 1 15 50 55 55 50 50 155 23,25 85,05
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 55 45 45 50 50 14,5 23,20 108,25
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 50 50 50 50 55 15,0 24,00 132,25

3 Heegaard, Therese -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub

101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 30 35 45 40 35 11,0 13,20 13,20
401C Inward Dive 1 14 30 45 45 40 4,0 12,5 17,50 30,70
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 25 50 40 30 45 11,5 18,40 49,10
201C Back Dive 1 15 45 55 60 6,0 55 17,0 25,50 74,60
103C Forward 1¥2 Somersaults 1 16 35 40 40 40 35 11,5 18,40 93,00
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 30 35 35 40 35 10,5 16,80 109,80
D 3m piger
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

1 Benthin, Leerke -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub

101B Forward Dive 3 15 50 60 55 45 55 16,0 24,00 24,00
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 45 55 50 45 50 14,5 24,65 48,65
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 50 55 40 55 6,0 16,0 28,80 77,45
401B Inward Dive 3 14 40 40 40 45 4,0 12,0 16,80 94,25
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,5 55 55 45 50 55 16,0 24,00 118,25
403C Inward 1¥2 Somersaults 3 19 55 55 45 60 55 16,5 31,35 149,60

2 Heegaard, Therese -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub

101C Forward Dive 3 1,4 50 50 50 50 55 15,0 21,00 21,00
401C Inward Dive 3 1,3 45 45 45 50 45 135 17,55 38,55
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 40 45 45 45 45 135 24,30 62,85
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 45 45 35 35 4,0 12,0 20,40 83,25
103C Forward 1¥2 Somersaults 3 15 50 50 50 45 50 15,0 22,50 105,75
403C Inward 1¥2 Somersaults 3 19 45 45 45 35 45 13,5 25,65 131,40
3  Gamby Jensen, Clara -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub
101B Forward Dive 3 15 50 55 50 50 50 150 22,50 22,50
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 00 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 22,50
301C Reverse Dive 3 18 60 60 60 55 6,0 18,0 32,40 54,90
401B  Inward Dive 3 14 45 45 50 45 40 135 18,90 73,80
103C Forward 1¥2 Somersaults 3 15 55 55 6,0 50 55 16,5 24,75 98,55
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 19 55 60 50 55 50 16,0 30,40 128,95
D 1m drenge
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Sorensen, Daniel Nybro -- AGF Udspring
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 60 65 70 6,0 5,0 18,5 31,45 31,45
201C Back Dive 1 15 75 75 80 7,0 7,0 22,0 33,00 64,45
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 40 50 50 40 45 135 21,60 86,05
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 35 45 45 30 45 125 27,50 113,55
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 35 40 50 45 50 13,5 29,70 143,25
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 30 50 50 45 50 145 31,90 175,15

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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D 1m drenge

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

2 Martinsen, Nima -- Farum-Familie-Svam

102B Forward Somersault 1 15 50 55 50 50 45 15,0 22,50 22,50
302C Reverse Somersault 1 16 45 40 35 40 45 12,5 20,00 42,50
401C Inward Dive 1 14 55 55 6,0 55 6,0 17,0 23,80 66,30
5211A Back Dive ¥2 Twist 1 18 55 50 55 50 5,0 155 27,90 94,20
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 50 50 50 45 55 15,0 24,00 118,20
103C Forward 1¥2 Somersaults 1 16 40 50 55 50 55 155 24,80 143,00
3  Thygesen, Malthe -- FREM Odense
201C Back Dive 1 15 50 55 6,0 50 55 16,0 24,00 24,00
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 50 6,0 60 6,0 50 17,0 27,20 51,20
101B Forward Dive 1 13 55 60 55 55 6,0 17,0 22,10 73,30
401B Inward Dive 1 15 45 50 50 55 45 145 21,75 95,05
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 35 50 45 45 50 14,0 22,40 117,45
5211A Back Dive ¥ Twist 1 1,8 30 35 40 35 40 11,0 19,80 137,25

4  RIiisberg, Christian -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub

101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 55 50 6,0 55 55 16,5 19,80 19,80
201C Back Dive 1 15 55 65 65 70 6,0 19,0 28,50 48,30
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 20 35 25 10 25 7,0 11,20 59,50
401C Inward Dive 1 14 40 55 50 6,0 5,0 15,5 21,70 81,20
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 55 6,0 55 60 6,0 17,5 29,75 110,95
302C Reverse Somersault 1 16 45 55 6,0 55 5,0 16,0 25,60 136,55
5 Glenstrup, Oskar -- FREM Odense
201C Back Dive 1 15 30 40 30 40 4,0 11,0 16,50 16,50
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 45 6,0 55 55 50 16,0 25,60 42,10
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 45 60 55 50 55 16,0 19,20 61,30
401B Inward Dive 1 15 45 55 55 55 50 16,0 24,00 85,30
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 50 45 55 40 6,0 150 24,00 109,30
102B Forward Somersault 1 15 40 55 55 50 6,0 16,0 24,00 133,30
6  Seliger, Victor -- AGF Udspring
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 50 55 55 60 55 16,5 19,80 19,80
401C Inward Dive 1 14 40 60 6,0 6,0 5,0 17,0 23,80 43,60
201C Back Dive 1 15 65 50 60 60 55 175 26,25 69,85
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 20 35 40 45 35 11,0 17,60 87,45
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 25 35 35 35 25 9,5 15,20 102,65
402C  Inward Somersault 1 16 50 50 60 40 25 14,0 22,40 125,05
7  Larsen, Andreas -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 30 40 40 45 45 12,5 15,00 15,00
401C Inward Dive 1 14 50 60 50 55 55 16,0 22,40 37,40
201C Back Dive 1 15 25 30 35 35 40 10,0 15,00 52,40
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 35 45 55 35 40 12,0 19,20 71,60
103C Forward 1¥2 Somersaults 1 16 45 50 45 55 4,0 14,0 22,40 94,00
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 10 15 20 25 15 5,0 8,00 102,00
D 3m drenge
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Sorensen, Daniel Nybro -- AGF Udspring
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 65 55 65 7,0 19,5 31,20 31,20
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 70 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 35,70 66,90
301C Reverse Dive 3 18 65 75 70 65 65 20,0 36,00 102,90
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 3 20 70 75 60 60 65 19,5 39,00 141,90
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 50 60 55 45 50 15,5 37,20 179,10
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 65 65 60 60 65 19,0 39,90 219,00

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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D 3m drenge

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

2  Riisberg, Christian -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub

101C Forward Dive 3 14 55 60 60 50 6,0 17,5 24,50 24,50
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 50 55 50 45 55 15,5 26,35 50,85
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 60 65 55 6,0 6,5 18,5 33,30 84,15
401C Inward Dive 3 13 60 60 50 50 55 16,5 21,45 105,60
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 6,0 50 55 6,0 17,5 28,00 133,60
403C Inward 1¥2 Somersaults 3 19 45 50 40 40 45 13,0 24,70 158,30
3  Seliger, Victor -- AGF Udspring
101C Forward Dive 3 14 65 70 6,0 6,0 65 19,0 26,60 26,60
401C Inward Dive 3 1,3 70 75 6,0 55 6,0 19,0 24,70 51,30
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 45 55 50 50 45 14,5 24,65 75,95
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 50 6,0 50 40 5,0 150 27,00 102,95
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 3 15 50 55 45 40 5,0 145 21,75 124,70
403C Inward 1¥2 Somersaults 3 19 45 55 55 45 4,0 145 27,55 152,25
4  Martinsen, Nima -- Farum-Familie-Svem
101B Forward Dive 3 15 55 55 55 45 55 16,5 24,75 24,75
302C Reverse Somersault 3 1,7 35 25 45 30 3,0 95 16,15 40,90
401B Inward Dive 3 14 45 50 50 45 5,0 14,5 20,30 61,20
5211A Back Dive ¥z Twist 3 20 45 50 35 50 45 14,0 28,00 89,20
402C Inward Somersault 3 14 45 45 45 40 4,0 13,0 18,20 107,40
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 60 65 50 55 6,0 17,5 28,00 135,40
5 Thygesen, Malthe -- FREM Odense
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 45 50 50 50 5,0 15,0 25,50 25,50
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 40 40 50 50 45 13,5 24,30 49,80
101B Forward Dive 3 1,5 45 45 50 45 45 13,5 20,25 70,05
401B Inward Dive 3 14 50 45 40 50 45 14,0 19,60 89,65
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 3 15 35 35 35 40 35 10,5 15,75 105,40
5211A Back Dive ¥z Twist 3 20 45 45 45 50 45 13,5 27,00 132,40
6 Larsen, Andreas -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub
101C Forward Dive 3 14 55 50 50 50 5,0 15,0 21,00 21,00
401C Inward Dive 3 1,3 60 55 55 55 55 16,5 21,45 42,45
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 45 50 45 40 45 13,5 22,95 65,40
301C Reverse Dive 3 18 20 15 25 30 15 6,0 10,80 76,20
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,5 6,0 55 50 45 55 16,0 24,00 100,20
403C Inward 1¥2 Somersaults 3 19 45 45 45 45 40 13,5 25,65 125,85
E 1m piger
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1  Curti, Rebecca -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub
101C Forward Dive 1 12 70 65 6,0 70 65 20,0 24,00 24,00
401C Inward Dive 1 14 65 60 50 6,0 6,0 18,0 25,20 49,20
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 55 55 50 6,0 6,0 17,0 27,20 76,40
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 55 65 45 55 65 17,5 29,75 106,15
E 3m piger
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1  Curti, Rebecca -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub
101C Forward Dive 3 14 55 65 60 65 6,0 18,5 25,90 25,90
401C Inward Dive 3 1,3 50 70 6,0 65 5,0 17,5 22,75 48,65
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 45 6,0 55 55 6,0 17,0 30,60 79,25
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 40 50 55 45 4,0 135 21,60 100,85
E 1m drenge
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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E 1m drenge

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

1 Nairn, August -- AGF Udspring

101C Forward Dive 1 12 55 65 50 50 6,0 16,5 19,80 19,80
401B Inward Dive 1 15 50 55 35 45 4,0 13,5 20,25 40,05
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 55 50 6,0 50 50 15,5 23,25 63,30
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 40 55 40 40 45 12,5 20,00 83,30
2  Jacobsen, Torsten -- FREM Odense
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 55 50 50 55 55 16,0 19,20 19,20
201C Back Dive 1 15 40 45 40 50 5,0 13,5 20,25 39,45
401C Inward Dive 1 14 30 40 25 40 30 10,0 14,00 53,45
102C Forward Somersault 1 1,4 50 50 45 45 40 14,0 19,60 73,05
E 3m drenge

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Nairn, August -- AGF Udspring
401B Inward Dive 3 14 10 20 20 25 20 6,0 8,40 8,40
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 20 3,0 30 3,0 25 8,5 14,45 22,85
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 45 50 6,0 50 5,0 15,0 27,00 49,85
101C Forward Dive 3 14 30 50 55 45 30 12,5 17,50 67,35

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4%z points
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